WS230DCES

7

Kogm

HauvMeHnoBaHUeE

Cnenuvoduxanusga

K o n

1 {11130-D170011 rofioBa UMNNHApPaA 1
2 [11121-D060014 NpOKiaaKa ronoBbl UMIMHAPA 1
3 |11210-D030011 KpbILLKa FroNnoBbl LMNNHAPA 1
4 (11201-D030011 NPoKagKa KpbIWKK FoNoBbl LMAnHAPa 1
5 [16004-D030011 canyH 1
6 (11222-D030011 60NT K KpblLLKe rONoBbl LMANHAPA 1
7 111224-D030011 NpoKiajKa C Lanbom 1
8 [90204-D030011 Wnunbka Ans KpenneHust kapbtopaTtopa M6 X M8 X108 2
9 [90203-D180011 WNUNbKa ANA KpenieHusa raywmTens M8 X 38 2
10 190502-1220-00 WTHhT NPOKIAAKM UMINHAPA D12X20 2
11111001-D030011 6ont M10X 80 4
12 {37010-D010011 cBeya 3axuraHus F6TC F6TC 1




/ / 17
e ' J
< -~
. ' -/rn
Ne [Kog HauvMengoBaHuHue Cnenuuduganusda KZH_
1 |12110-D17E012 KapTep
2 (90682-D030011 CaJIbHUK D35X DH2XT
3 [37060-D030011 AaTyMK YpOBHSI Macna B cbope
4 190007-0616-A1 6onTt GB/T5789-1986 M6X 16 8.8
5 121101-D030011 3arnywka (pe3nHosas)
6 190412-D030011 lwanba DOI2X D21X2
7 (12002-D030011 60NnT ANs CAMBHOrO OTBEPCTUS M12X1.5X15
8 |15061-D030011 pblyar
9 190412-D030021 npokiaaka ®8.4X ©19.5X0.8
10 [90501-D010011 WTndT

(=Y
(=Y

90682-D030021

KO/NbLIO PE3NHOBOE

O8X D 14X4

12 (90306-1000-31 ravka GB/T6177.2-2000 10X 1.25 8
13 190547-0202-00 NoALINMHUK GB/T276-1994_6202_P53

14 137333-D0O3E01 1 ni1acTuHa

15 (90007-0610-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986_M6X10_8. 8

[EN
[ep}

37330-DO3E011

KaTylwKa UHAYKTUBHOCTU

50Hz

[ER
\‘

90007-0630-A1

6onTt

GB/T5789-1986_M6<30_8. 8

NI I i I I I i i e i B SR BN I IEi N T B e




K o n

Ne |Kopg HauMeHOBaHUE Cnenuduigalua4a o
1 112211-D030051 KpbiLLKa KapTepa 1
2 112001-D030021 NPOKIaAKa KpPbIWKK KapTepa BNSCM-LHO1 1
3 [90547-0202-00 NMoALLNMHUK GB/T276-1994 6202 P53 1
4 [18010-D030011 LLIyN MacnsiHbIM B cbope M27 1
5 [90701-D030011 npokagka pesnHosas 1
6 190502-0812-00 BTYJIKa KpenexHas Dd8X 12 2
7 [90007-0840-A1 6onTt GB/T5789-1986 M8X40 9 7
8 [90564-0207-00 NoALLMMNHUK TM6207 P53 1
9 |15400-D030011 MexaHu3M perynupoBku 060poToB B cbope 1
10 |15411-D030011 WnuHAenb (Ban WecTepHu) 1
11 |15403-D030011 lanba 1
12 (15420-D030011 LecTepHs ctabunusaumm o60poToB B cbope 1
13 [15402-D010011 CTOMOPHOE KOMbLO K LWNUHAENIO 1
14 (15401-D030011 BTYJIKa K wecTtepHe ("nonsyHok") 1
15 [90682-D030011 CallbHUK D35X DH2XT 1




FR. ’

Ne |[K o HauMenoBanue Cnenuuduramnuasa I;,Zn—
1 114300-D170011 koneHsan B cbope TM6207 P53 1
2 114400-D040011 6anaHcmp 1




0 JI

Ne |Kopg HauMeHOBaHUE Cnenuduigalua4 o
1 |14111-D060011 MOpLUEHb 1
2 (14121-D060011 nanew NopLUHS 1
3 114122-D030011 KOJbLIO CTOMOpHOE 2
4 [14010-D040011 LIaTyH B cbope 1
5 |14201-D060011 KOMbLO NopLUHeBOe (NepBoe) 1
6 114202-D060011 KOMbLO NopLUHeBoe (BTOpOE) 1
7 (14210-D060011 KOMbLO Mac/ioCbeMHOe 1




K o n

N |Kopm HauvMeHnoBaHUeE Cnenuudbduigallusda o
1 113200-D170011 pacnpeenuTenbHbIn Ban B cbope 1
2 |11104-D030011 Ceano npy>XwuHbl BbIMYCKHOIO KriariaHa 1
3 [11108-D170011 KnanaH BbIMyCKHOW 1
4 [11107-D170011 KnanaH BI'IYCKHOI‘/JI 1
5 [11105-D030011 (ukcaTop Npy>XMHbI BMYCKHOMO KianaHa 1
6 [11106-D030011 (ukcaTop Npy>XMHbI BbIMYCKHOMO KianaHa 1
7 (11103-D030011 KOJINAa4o0K BbIMYCKHOIO KiarnaHa 1
8 |11101-D030011 KOJINAa4YoK MaC/I0CbEMHBIN 1
9 113081-D030011 TOMIKATENb KfanaHa 2
10 (13071-D170011 LTaHra TonKatena KnarnaHa 2
11 |13091-D030011 NNaCTUHA-OrpaHNYUTENb ABMXXEHUA LUITAHIU 1
12 {13313-D010011 601T KpenseHus KopoMbIC/a 2
13 [13311-D030011 KOPOMBIC/10 K/lanaHa 2
14 {13314-D010011 ranka perynmpoBKuM 3a30pa knanaHa 2
15 (13312-D010011 ramka 2
16 [11102-D030011 NpY>XMHa KanaHa 2




K o n

N |Kopm HauvMeHnoBaHUeE Cnenuudbduigallusda B o
1 121200-D030051 CTapTep py4Hou B cbope 1
2 121221-D030011 LUHYp CTapTepa 1
3 121210-D030011 py4yKa cTapTepa 1
4 190001-0607-A1 6onT GB/T16674. 1-2004 MX7 8.8 3




K o m-

Ne [Kog HauvMenoBaHuue Cnenuuduiganusda B o
1 121110-D060011 KOXYX 1
2 (19304-D030011 KpbIWKa umnuHapa 1
3 [90007-0612-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M6X12 8.8 1
4 [90007-0612-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M6X 12 8.8 5
5 [90684-D030011 3arnyLkKka 2




.-x"'jh\"r’f'\-\.—-*—
Yok
vy
'
S
Ne [Kog HauvMengoBaHuue Cnenuudugaludsd HZH_
1 116001-D030011 npoknagka 1
2 |15100-D170081 kapbtopaTop B cbope 1
3 [15001-D030011 npoknaaka kapbtopatopa 1
4 [15003-D030021 aganTep kapbtopaTtopa 1
5 [16002-D030011 NpoK/aZka K rofioBe UMnnHapa 1
6 [90740-D010021 XOMYT $7.5 2
7 190686-D140011 LLN@HT TOMIMBHbIN 1

D4X DX 210




Z7EQE1501

0 JI

N |Kopm HauvMeHnoBaHUeE Cnenuudbduigallusda o
1 {16101-D030041 KpbILWKa punbTpa BO34YLIHOro 1
2 |16151-D030011 KapTpuaK punbTpa BO3AYLUHOrO 1
3 190305-0500-31 ravika GB/T6177.1-2000 M5 8 A 1
4 116115-D030041 fepxaTenb KapTpuaxa GunbTpa BO34yLWHOro 1
5 [16006-D030041 NnpoKiaaKka AepxxaTtens Kkaptpuaxa dunbTpa 1
6 190305-0600-31 ravka GB/T6177. 1-2000 M6 8 A 2
7 116140-D030041 KOXYX (punbTpa BO34YLIHOro 1




Ne [Kog HauvMenoBaHuue Cnenuudugaludsd I;Zn_
1 114501-D030011 raika MaxoBuKa M16 1
2 121002-D030011 yallKka cTapTepa 1
3 [19352-D030011 KpblsibYaTKa 1
4 [14510-DO3E011 MaxOBUK 1
5 [37100-D030011 KaTyLLKa 3aXuraHusa B cbope 1
6 [90007-0628-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M6X28 8.8 2
7 [37123-D030011 NpOoBO/, OTK/THOYEHUS 3aXKMraHUs 1
8 |37110-D030011 KaTyLLKa 3aXXuUraHus 1




0 JI

Ne [Kog HauvMengoBaHuue Cnenuudugaludsd o
1 |15520-D060011 KOXYX FOfI0BKM umnmHapa B cbope 1
2 |15012-D030011 MpYy>XWHa TAru 1
3 [15062-D030011 Tdra 1
4 [15063-D060011 NPY>XMHa perynmpoBkn o60poToB 1
5 |15070-D060011 pblyar perynmpoBku o60poToB 1
6 [90007-0612-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M6X 12 2
7 [15072-D010011 6ont M6 X 21 1
8 [90305-0600-31 ravka GB/T6177.1-2000 M6 8 1
9 |15560-D060011 KOXYX FOSIOBKM LMAMHApPA 1
10 {90103-0535-51 BMHT perynmpoBKM CKOpOCTN 060pOTOB GB/T818-2000 M5X35 4.8 1

1

=
(=Y

15527-D06001 1

Npy>uHa




K o m-

Ne |[K o HauvMenoBangue Cnenuudugaludsd B o
1 [37300-DO3EO11 CTapTep 1
2 190257-0520-01 Habop BMHTOB M raek 2
3 137320-D0O3E011 pene crtapTepa 1
4 190001-0835-01 6onT 2




=
]

N |Kopm HavuMeHnoBaHUeE Cnenuudbduixalluisda Z
1 190007-0612-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986_M6X 12 8.8 3
2 141017-J100011 ns1aCTHa MOHTaXXHas 1
3 141301-J100011 KOXYX I'IbIJ'Ie3aLLI.VITHbIl‘/JI 1
4 190007-0510-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M5X 10 8.8 3
5 [16003-J100011 KPOHLUTENH ANsi BO3AYLUHOro dunbTpa 1
6 [90305-0600-31 ramka GB/T6177. 1-2000_M6_8 1
7 141191-J100011 3arnylwka 1
8 [43400-FHG11B1-02 |poTop B cbope R200A- ¢ 190X 150 1
9 [90262-05C3-A3 60nT + Wanba poBepa + wWwarnba nnockas GB/T9074. 17-1988 M5X215 8.8 2

1

10 |43100-FHG11B1-02 |cTaTop B cbope R200A- & 190X 150

L1 |90002-1005-01__|Goa 001 410 1 25275 5.5 !
12 |141013-J220011 KOXYX reHepaTopa 1
13 |35608-J100011 LieTKa yrosibHas 1
14 190007-0516-A1 6onT GB/T5789-1986 M5X 16 8.8 1
15 |35619-J220011 BTY/IKA U30MSILMOHHAs 16
16 |35621-J220011 MOCT AMOAHbIV DZJY190B 1
17 190007-0816-A1 6onT GB/T5789-1986 M8X 16 8.8 2
18 190408-0400-E1 warnba nnockas GB/T97. 1-2002 4 200HV_A 13
19 [90403-0400-71 Wwanba poBepa cTaHAapTHas GB/T93-1987 4 13
20 [90303-0400-31 ralka wecTurpaHHas GB/T6170-2000 M4 8 12
21 190103-0410-51 BUHT GB/T818-2000 M4 X 10 4.8 1
22 190248-0535-A1 60onT + wanba MpoBepa + wWwaiba nnockas GB/T9074. 13-1988 M5X 35 8.8 8
23 190264-J100013 60nT + Wakiba poBepa + wwarnba nnockas GB/T9074. 24 M6X 185 8.8 4
24 135566-J220011 TpybKa M30NSILUMOHHAs A1 NPOBOAKU 2
25 35565-J220011 TpybKa M30M5ILMOHHasi pe3nHoBas 1
26 |41016-J220011 BHELLHSSA KpbILLKa afibTepHaTopa 1
27 145006-J100011 MPOBOZA KPacHbIM 1
28 [45006-J100021 MPOBOZA YeEPHbIN 1




K o m-

Ne [Kog HauvMengoBaHuue Cnenuudugaludsd B o
1 190007-0510-A1 6onTt GB/T5789-1986 M5X 10 8.8 10
2 135650-J230006 naHenb ynpasJieHus 1
3 135300-J02A011 BbIKJTHOUaATENb 1
4 135659-J020011 NnpeaoxXpaHnTeNb TENIOBOW W55-2A 125/250VAC/50VDC 1
5 135656—J10A031 avcnner 4 B 1 DV0302-D (230V) 1
6 |35629-J000001 6onT 3a3emnenus B cbope 1
7 135645-J02A031 aBToMarT 3awnTbl 5KW-21.7A 30-1P-21. 7TA-1. 15 1
8 135530-J000001 po3eTka 16A 16/250 TP44 XB-220S 2P+E-SOCKET 1
9 135658-J120031 npepoxpanuntens 15A/125/250V AC 50V DC 15A/125/250V AC 50V DC 1
10 [35530-J000005 po3eTka 32A (Ha 3 KOHTaKTa) 32A-6h/220-250V_7ZM-020 1
11 [37136-J220011 perynsiTop Toka 470 Q +5% 1
12 [35578-J230011 rHe3ao Bbixoaa cBap.Toka (1kpacHoe+14uepHoe) [DKJ35-50 (1kpacHbiit 1 14epHblit) 2
13 [35612-J220011 MHAMKATOP 3V 1
14 [90722-J220011 3arnyLika 1
15 [35687-J220011 pene TennoBoe WJjo101 1
16 135621-J010031 MOAY/b BbiNpaAMUTENS TOKaA BG0101 1
17 [35609-7220011 aBTOMaTU4eckuin perynsatop HanpsbkeHust (AVR) |VR0401 1
18 [35567-J220011 BTYJIKa 1
19 [35601-J230021 KOXYX KOHTPOJIbHOW MaHenm 1
20 190254-0540-51 BUHT + Wwawba MpoBepa + Lwarba nnockas GB/T9074. 4-1988 M5X40 4.8 3
21 [35664-J020011 NaTpyboK pe3VHOBLIN 1
22 [41120-J230011 NaHeNb AEKOPATMBHAsH KOHTPObHON NaHenu 1




K o n

N |Kopm HauvMeHnoBaHUeE Cnenuudbduigallusda B o
1 [15730-J100011 KpbILLKa TOMMBHOIo H6aka 1
2 115644-J100011 bunbTp TONNNBHBIN 1
3 190104-0512-51 BUHT GB/T819. 1-2000 M5X 12 4.8 2
4 137200-J100011 OaT4YUK YPOBHA TOMJiBa 90mm 1
5 190007-0620-A1 6ont GB/T5789-1986 M6X20 8.8 2
6 190412-J100011 lanba D24X D6.5X1.5 2
7 190683-J100011 NpoKJiaAKa BHYTPEHHAA 2
8 115602-J100011 aMmopTu3aTop 2
9 [15620-J230012 TOMNMBHbIN 6ak 1
10 [15750-J100011 TOMNMBHbIN KpaH 1
11 [41008-J200011 Aemndep JL6600 3




K o m-

Ne [Kog HauvMengoBaHuue Cnenuudugaludsd B o
1 190001-0812-01 6onTt GB/T5789-1986 M8X 16 8.8 2
2 (41200-J230011 KPOHLUTENH noA TOMAMBHbIA 6ak 1
3 190305-1000-31 60nT bnaHUEBbIN C LLECTUMPAHHOMN rOI0BKOM GB/T6177. 1-2000 M10 8 5
4 141003-J100011 aMOpTU3aTop 4
5 [41100-J230061 paMa B cbope 412mm 1
6 [41012-J10A011 aMOpTV3aToOp TPaHCOPTUPOBOYHbI 1
7 190321-1000-71 rarika TOHKas LIecTUrpaHHas GB/T6172.1-2000 M10 4 1
8 190305-0800-31 60nT bnaHUEBbIN C LLECTUMPAHHON rOI0BKOM GB/T6177. 1-2000 M8 8 6
9 190305-0600-31 60nT bnaHUEeBbIN C LLECTUMPAHHON rOI0BKOM GB/T6177. 1-2000 M6 8 2
10 |41022-J100011 YrOMOK TPaHCMOPTUPOBOYHbIN 2
11 190007-0614-A1 60nT bnaHUEeBbIN C LLECTUMPAHHON rOI0BKOM GB/T5789-1986 M6X 12 8.8 2
12 190007-0835-A1 601T bnaHUEeBbIl C LLECTUMPAHHON rOI0BKOM GB/T5789-1986 M8X45 8.8 2
13 [90305-0500-31 rarika TOHKas LIeCTUrpaHHas GB/T6177.1-2000 M5 8 2
14 [35568—-]J220011 610K KOHAEHCAaTOPOB RCO101 1
15 |35563-J220011 BTYJIKa BXOAHOIO OTBEPCTMSI ANSi MPOBOAKU 1
16 [35562—-J220011 HOKC MOHTaXHbIV 1
17 |35564-J220011 BTY/IKa BbIXOAHOIO OTBEPCTMSI ASt NPOBOAKM 1
18 [35649-J100011 KJIEMMHasa Konoaka 1
19 [90254-0535-51 BMHT + LWaiba MpoBepa + Waiba nnockas GB/T9074. 4-1988 M5X35 4.8 2
20 [35561-J220011 KpbILKa MOHTaXHoro 6s10ka 1
21 [90007-0520-A1 60nT hnaHLEBbIN C LLECTUMPAHHOWN rOI0BKOM GB/T5789-1986 M5X20 8.8 2
22 190722-J100021 npobka CIMBHOIO OTBEPCTUS 4
23 (90303-0800-31 rarka LecTurpaHHas GB/T6170-2000 M8 8 4
24 (41001-J120011 HOXKa aMopTm3aTopa D36X20 4

4

[\)
(@]

90021-0820-G1

60T C LWECTUrPAHHOWN rOIOBKOWM

GB/T5781-2000_M8X20_4. 8




Ne [Kog HauvMengoBaHuue Cnenuudugaludsd I}:ZH_
1 117001-D030011 NpokKiaaKa BbIMYCKHOIro OTBEPCTUA 1
2 190408-0800-E1 Wwanba nnockas GB/T97. 1-2002_8 200HV_A 2
3 190403-0800-Z1 Wwanba npy>XunHHas GB/T93-1987 8 2
4 [(90303-0800-31 ranka LuecTurpaHHas GB/T6170-2000 M8 8 2
5 [17100-J100043 rNywuTenb B cbope C BbIX/I0MHON Tpy6oMn 1
6 190007-0816-A1 60nT hnaHUEBLIN C LIECTUIPAHHOMN rOIOBKOM GB/T5789-1986 M8X 16 8.8 2




K o n

N |Kopm HauvMeHnoBaHUeE Cnenuudbduigallusda B o
1 190313-0600-71 ranka ("6apawek™) GB/T62. 2-2004 M6 2
2 145002-J100021 pelika Ha aKKyMynsTopHyto 6aTapeto 1
3 [45005-J100011 LUTaHra KpenseH1s akkyM. batapen 150mm 2
4 145004-J100011 aKKyMynisiTopHas 6aTtapes 12V 18Ah/20Hr 1
5 [90731-J100011 NpoKnagka pe3vMHoBas 1
6 |45200-J230011 noacTaBka B cbope noa akkyM. 6atapeto 32 1
7 190007-0845-A1 60nT bnaHUEBbLIN C LLECTUFPAHHON rOI0BKON GB/T5789-1986 M8Xx45 8.8 2
8 [90305-0800-31 ravka LecTurpaHHas GB/T6177.1-2000 M8 8 2




	WS230DCES

